
Freehold Area Running Club

33rd St. Paddy's 5 Mile Race

Results

03/23/2024

Place First Name Last Name Sex Age Age Group Div. Time

Male Overall

1 Jeff Propert M 43 40-44 R 30.08

3 Joseph Rooney M 37 35-39 R 32.38

4 Sean Kirgan M 22 20-29 R 34.25

Female Overall

2 Cara Trulli F 26 20-29 R 32.33

10 Molly Zorba F 53 50-54 R 36.27

14 Meredith Wayton F 46 45-49 R 38.10

14 & < Male

16 Jake Woshinsky M 14 14 < R 38.44

53 Matthew Giannone M 13 14 < R 52.30

14 & < Female

28 Veronica Hulzerga F 14 14 < R 42.45

59 Kensington Kania F 13 14 < R 54.58

15-19 Male

5 Drew Briganti M 16 15-19 R 34.28

23 Brad Hulzenga M 16 15-19 R 41.18

15-19 Female

52 Leah Piscorra F 19 15-19 R 52.17

20-24 Male

11 Patrick Riordan M 24 20-24 R 36.32

20-24 Female

30 Katherine Sonta F 23 20-24 R 43.42

51 Jacqueline Rojas F 23 20-24 R 52.16

25-29 Male

9 Julian Korduba M 25 25-29 R 36.17

56 Gustavo Cruz M 28 25-29 R 53.53

25-29 Female

33 Madison Martino F 27 25-29 R 44.30

44 Tiffany Fliedner F 26 25-29 R 49.20

30-34 Male

17 Uriel Nolasco M 31 30-34 R 39.24

18 Joseph Traxinger M 33 30-34 R 39.28

30-34 Female

15 Grace Madigan F 33 30-34 R 38.27

24 Hannah Jovanovic F 34 30-34 R 41.30

35-39 Male

7 Pete Reilly M 38 35-39 R 35.17

26 Scott Titmas M 36 35-39 R 41.42

27 Sean Coyne M 36 35-39 R 42.18
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Freehold Area Running Club

33rd St. Paddy's 5 Mile Race

Results

03/23/2024

Place First Name Last Name Sex Age Age Group Div. Time

35-39 Female

20 Lindsay Woodruff f 37 35-39 R 39.35

54 Jenna Moltisanti F 39 35-39 R 53.37

77 Kira Classen F 39 35-39 R 1:15:03

40-44 Male

22 Richard Hulzenga M 43 40-44 R 40.47

25 Eric Stankovitz M 43 40-44 R 41.37

29 Chris Gross M 42 40-44 R 43.39

40-44 Female

45-49 Male

8 Eric Lamoa M 48 45-49 R 35.52

13 Jonathan Lyon M 49 45-49 R 37.52

31 Kevin Woshinsky M 46 45-49 R 43.51

45-49 Female

21 Mary Pagones F 49 45-49 R 39.56

58 Francesca Vaina F 45 45-49 R 54.25

50-54 Male

6 Joe Donovan M 53 50-54 R 34.51

12 Dean Giannone M 53 50-54 R 36.55

50-54 Female

34 Kristen Kirgan F 50 50-54 R 45.13

37 Patriacia Lomdardi F 51 50-54 R 46.24

42 Robin Pisciotta F 50 50-54 R 48.28

55-59 Male

19 Thomas Long M 57 55-59 R 39.33

32 Ken Turner M 55 55-59 R 43.54

74 Chuck Jolly M 59 55-59 R 1:11:10

55-59 Female

41 Lucy Sarabando F 58 55-59 R 48.23

73 Carla Veithoen F 59 55-59 R 1:10:28

60-64 Male

46 Gene Yanchurak M 63 60-64 R 51.11

62 Jason Maldonado M 62 60-64 R 56.18

70 Robert McGill M 63 60-64 R 1:06:56

60-64 Female

35 Sonja Looney F 61 60-64 R 45.18

36 Kim Karpinski F 63 60-64 R 45.23

38 Donna Panaro F 63 60-64 R 46.48

65-69 Male

66 John Martin M 66 65-69 R 1:00:44

69 Dennis Murachanian M 66 65-69 R 1:06:18
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Freehold Area Running Club

33rd St. Paddy's 5 Mile Race

Results

03/23/2024

Place First Name Last Name Sex Age Age Group Div. Time

65-69 Female

63 Janet Tenzer F 66 65-69 R 57.41

70-74 Male

50 Anthony Bleach M 72 70-74 R 52.02

55 Jim Nosuchinsky M 70 70-74 R 53.47

67 Bob Nassi M 72 70-74 R 1:01:09

70-74 Female

72 Lynn Glenn F 70 70-74 R 1:07:43

75-79 Male

75-79 Female

80-84 Male

80 + Female

85-89 Male

78 Olie Nelson M 88 85-89 R 1:16:43

Racewalkers Male

57 Tim Chelius M 67 65-69 RW 54.05

68 Fred Linkhart M 71 70-74 RW 1:03:14

71 John Fredericks M 76 75-79 RW 1:07:35

Racewalkers Female

65 Patti Ferriola F 61 60-64 RW 58.56

Place First Name Last Name Sex Age Age Group Div. Time

1 Jeff Propert M 43 40-44 R 30.08

2 Cara Trulli F 26 25-29 R 32.33

3 Joseph Rooney M 37 35-39 R 32.38

4 Sean Kirgan M 22 20-24 R 34.25

5 Drew Briganti M 16 15-19 R 34.28

6 Joe Donovan M 53 50-54 R 34.51

7 Pete Reilly M 38 35-39 R 35.17

8 Eric Lamoa M 48 45-49 R 35.52

9 Julian Korduba M 25 25-29 R 36.17

10 Molly Zorba F 53 50-54 R 36.27

11 Patrick Riordan M 24 20-24 R 36.32

12 Dean Giannone M 53 50-54 R 36.55

13 Jonathan Lyon M 49 45-49 R 37.52

14 Meredith Wayton F 46 45-49 R 38.10

15 Grace Madigan F 33 30-34 R 38.27

16 Jake Woshinsky M 14 14 < R 38.44

17 Uriel Nolasco M 31 30-34 R 39.24

18 Joseph Traxinger M 33 30-34 R 39.28

19 Thomas Long M 57 55-59 R 39.33

20 Lindsay Woodruff F 37 35-39 R 39.35
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Freehold Area Running Club

33rd St. Paddy's 5 Mile Race

Results

03/23/2024

Place First Name Last Name Sex Age Age Group Div. Time

21 Mary Pagones F 49 45-49 R 39.56

22 Richard Hulzenga M 43 40-44 R 40.47

23 Brad Hulzenga M 16 15-19 R 41.18

24 Hannah Jovanovic F 34 30-34 R 41.30

25 Eric Stankovitz M 43 40-44 R 41.37

26 Scott Titmas M 36 35-39 R 41.42

27 Sean Coyne M 36 35-39 R 42.18

28 Veronica Hulzerga F 14 14 < R 42.45

29 Chris Gross M 42 40-44 R 43.39

30 Katherine Sonta F 23 20-24 R 43.42

31 Kevin Woshinsky M 46 45-49 R 43.51

32 Ken Turner M 55 55-59 R 43.54

33 Madison Martino F 27 25-29 R 44.30

34 Kristen Kirgan F 50 50-54 R 45.13

35 Sonja Looney F 61 60-64 R 45.18

36 Kim Karpinski F 63 60-64 R 45.23

37 Patriacia Lomdardi F 51 50-54 R 46.24

38 Donna Panaro F 63 60-64 R 46.48

39 Daniel Gonzalez M 38 35-39 R 47.22

40 Chuck Hoffman M 43 40-44 R 47.32

41 Lucy Sarabando F 58 55-59 R 48.23

42 Robin Pisciotta F 50 50-54 R 48.28

43 Bradley Burascano M 37 35-39 R 48.53

44 Tiffany Fliedner F 26 25-29 R 49.20

46 Gene Yanchurak M 63 60-64 R 51.11

47 Jeanette Turner F 54 50-54 R 51.13

48 Anneli Svensson F 54 50-54 R 51.28

49 Daniel Locandro M 36 35-39 R 51.34

50 Anthony Bleach M 72 70-74 R 52.02

51 Jacqueline Rojas F 23 20-24 R 52.16

52 Leah Piscorra F 19 15-19 R 52.17

53 Matthew Giannone M 13 14 < R 52.30

54 Jenna Moltisanti F 39 35-39 R 53.37

55 Jim Nosuchinsky M 70 70-74 R 53.47

56 Gustavo Cruz M 28 25-29 R 53.53

57 Tim Chelius M 67 65-69 RW 54.05

58 Francesca Vaina F 45 45-49 R 54.25

59 Kensington Kania F 13 14 < R 54.58

60 Andrew Nagle M 38 35-39 R 55.32

61 Bridget Hiller F 50 50-54 R 55.41

62 Jason Maldonado M 62 60-64 R 56.18

63 Janet Tenzer F 66 65-69 R 57.41

64 Matthew Casserly M 38 35-39 R 58.32

65 Patti Ferriola F 61 60-64 RW 58.56

66 John Martin M 66 65-69 R 1:00:44

67 Bob Nassi M 72 70-74 R 1:01:09

68 Fred Linkhart M 71 70-74 RW 1:03:14

69 Dennis Murachanian M 66 65-69 R 1:06:18

70 Robert McGill M 63 60-64 R 1:06:56

71 John Fredericks M 76 75-79 RW 1:07:35

72 Lynn Glenn F 70 70-74 R 1:07:43

73 Carla Veithoen F 59 55-59 R 1:10:28
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Freehold Area Running Club

33rd St. Paddy's 5 Mile Race

Results

03/23/2024

Place First Name Last Name Sex Age Age Group Div. Time

74 Chuck Jolly M 59 55-59 R 1:11:10

75 James Bergum M 74 70-74 R 1:13:21

76 Joe Zadroga M 56 55-59 R 1:13:37

77 Kira Classen F 39 35-39 R 1:15:03

78 Olie Nelson M 88 85-89 R 1:16:43

79 Antoinetta Jones F 60 60-64 R 1:19:13

xx XXXX XXX X X X R xx

Results by Age, Sex & Place

Place First Name Last Name Sex Age Age Group Div. Time

59 Kensington Kania F 13 14 < R 54.58

28 Veronica Hulzerga F 14 14 < R 42.45

52 Leah Piscorra F 19 15-19 R 52.17

30 Katherine Sonta F 23 20-24 R 43.42

51 Jacqueline Rojas F 23 20-24 R 52.16

2 Cara Trulli F 26 25-29 R 32.33

44 Tiffany Fliedner F 26 25-29 R 49.20

33 Madison Martino F 27 25-29 R 44.30

15 Grace Madigan F 33 30-34 R 38.27

24 Hannah Jovanovic F 34 30-34 R 41.30

20 Lindsay Woodruff F 37 35-39 R 39.35

54 Jenna Moltisanti F 39 35-39 R 53.37

77 Kira Classen F 39 35-39 R 1:15:03

58 Francesca Vaina F 45 45-49 R 54.25

14 Meredith Wayton F 46 45-49 R 38.10

21 Mary Pagones F 49 45-49 R 39.56

34 Kristen Kirgan F 50 50-54 R 45.13

42 Robin Pisciotta F 50 50-54 R 48.28

61 Bridget Hiller F 50 50-54 R 55.41

37 Patriacia Lomdardi F 51 50-54 R 46.24

10 Molly Zorba F 53 50-54 R 36.27

47 Jeanette Turner F 54 50-54 R 51.13

48 Anneli Svensson F 54 50-54 R 51.28

41 Lucy Sarabando F 58 55-59 R 48.23

73 Carla Veithoen F 59 55-59 R 1:10:28

79 Antoinetta Jones F 60 60-64 R 1:19:13

35 Sonja Looney F 61 60-64 R 45.18

65 Patti Ferriola F 61 60-64 RW 58.56

36 Kim Karpinski F 63 60-64 R 45.23

38 Donna Panaro F 63 60-64 R 46.48

63 Janet Tenzer F 66 65-69 R 57.41

72 Lynn Glenn F 70 70-74 R 1:07:43

53 Matthew Giannone M 13 14 < R 52.30

16 Jake Woshinsky M 14 14 < R 38.44

5 Drew Briganti M 16 15-19 R 34.28

23 Brad Hulzenga M 16 15-19 R 41.18

4 Sean Kirgan M 22 20-24 R 34.25

11 Patrick Riordan M 24 20-24 R 36.32

9 Julian Korduba M 25 25-29 R 36.17

56 Gustavo Cruz M 28 25-29 R 53.53

17 Uriel Nolasco M 31 30-34 R 39.24

18 Joseph Traxinger M 33 30-34 R 39.28

Results by: FARC-IML



Freehold Area Running Club

33rd St. Paddy's 5 Mile Race

Results

03/23/2024

Place First Name Last Name Sex Age Age Group Div. Time

26 Scott Titmas M 36 35-39 R 41.42

27 Sean Coyne M 36 35-39 R 42.18

49 Daniel Locandro M 36 35-39 R 51.34

3 Joseph Rooney M 37 35-39 R 32.38

43 Bradley Burascano M 37 35-39 R 48.53

7 Pete Reilly M 38 35-39 R 35.17

39 Daniel Gonzalez M 38 35-39 R 47.22

60 Andrew Nagle M 38 35-39 R 55.32

64 Matthew Casserly M 38 35-39 R 58.32

29 Chris Gross M 42 40-44 R 43.39

1 Jeff Propert M 43 40-44 R 30.08

22 Richard Hulzenga M 43 40-44 R 40.47

25 Eric Stankovitz M 43 40-44 R 41.37

40 Chuck Hoffman M 43 40-44 R 47.32

31 Kevin Woshinsky M 46 45-49 R 43.51

8 Eric Lamoa M 48 45-49 R 35.52

13 Jonathan Lyon M 49 45-49 R 37.52

6 Joe Donovan M 53 50-54 R 34.51

12 Dean Giannone M 53 50-54 R 36.55

32 Ken Turner M 55 55-59 R 43.54

76 Joe Zadroga M 56 55-59 R 1:13:37

19 Thomas Long M 57 55-59 R 39.33

74 Chuck Jolly M 59 55-59 R 1:11:10

62 Jason Maldonado M 62 60-64 R 56.18

46 Gene Yanchurak M 63 60-64 R 51.11

70 Robert McGill M 63 60-64 R 1:06:56

66 John Martin M 66 65-69 R 1:00:44

69 Dennis Murachanian M 66 65-69 R 1:06:18

57 Tim Chelius M 67 65-69 RW 54.05

55 Jim Nosuchinsky M 70 70-74 R 53.47

68 Fred Linkhart M 71 70-74 RW 1:03:14

50 Anthony Bleach M 72 70-74 R 52.02

67 Bob Nassi M 72 70-74 R 1:01:09

75 James Bergum M 74 70-74 R 1:13:21

71 John Fredericks M 76 75-79 RW 1:07:35

78 Olie Nelson M 88 85-89 R 1:16:43

xx XXXX XXX X X X R xx
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